

Sessions 176/2024  
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee  
Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court  
Bardhaman

Order No. 06 dt:11-02-25

Today the case is fixed for appearance.

Sole accd person is present by filing hazira along with vakalatnama.

Ld. Advocate for the accd person is present.

Fix 22.04.2025 for consideration of charge.

D/C by me.

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge, 4 th Court  
Bardhaman

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge, 4 th Court  
Bardhaman